DM SPRINT 2023 361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
BAGSV/RD S@ 15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

RACE 85 MEN U16 K1 2500 FINAL FRI PM 16:22
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DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

PLADS BANE NAVN
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Empty lane

KLITTE Johan

LEGART QVIST Jonathan

Empty lane

KLITTE Rasmus
SALOMON THING Isak
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

NZRGAARD JENSEN David

Empty lane
MOLIN Andreas

Empty lane

361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik

Empty lane

OLSEN Hugo

BACH Albert
CHRISTENSEN Felix
BZRRESEN Johannes
POULSEN Oliver
NISSEN Anton
POULSEN Emil

Empty lane

Empty lane

ANDERSEN Sune
THOGERSEN Zico

CRAFT ::-
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15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

KLUB RESULTAT

10:43:974
+0:00.000

SKK 10:44:896
+0:00.922

HK 10:45:164
+0:01.190

11:05:523
+0:21.549

SKK 11:07:023
+0:23.049

HRK  11:07:449
+0:23.475

11:16:525
+0:32.551

11:17:653
+0:33.679

11:17:653
+0:33.679

11:47:619
+1:03.645

KKP 11:50:947
+1:06.973

11:51:413
+1:07.439

361 12:15:114
+1:31.140

12:16:487
+1:32.513

361 12:25:423
+1:41.449

12:26:875
+1:42.901

NFKK 12:42:282
+1:58.308

KKES 12:52:222
+2:08.248

SKK 12:54:843
+2:10.869

HK 12:58:585
+2:14.611

NFKK 12:59:173
+2:15.199

361 12:59:341
+2:15.367

NFKK 13:32:139
+2:48.165

13:33:473
+2:49.499

14:43:740
+3:59.766

KKP DNF
SRK DNF
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DM SPRINT 2023 361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

BAGSV/AERD S@ 15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023
PLADS BANE NAVN KLUB RESULTAT
25 Empty lane DNS
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