



PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	19	Empty lane		10:43:974 +0:00.000
2	15	KLITTE Johan	SKK	10:44:896 +0:00.922
3	16	LEGART QVIST Jonathan	HK	10:45:164 +0:01.190
4	3	Empty lane		11:05:523 +0:21.549
5	23	KLITTE Rasmus	SKK	11:07:023 +0:23.049
6	14	Empty lane		11:07:449 +0:23.475
7	28	Empty lane		11:16:525 +0:32.551
8	20	Empty lane		11:17:653 +0:33.679
8	7	Empty lane		11:17:653 +0:33.679
10	9	Empty lane		11:47:619 +1:03.645
11	10	NØRGAARD JENSEN David	KKP	11:50:947 +1:06.973
12	2	Empty lane		11:51:413 +1:07.439
13	1	MOLIN Andreas	361	12:15:114 +1:31.140
14	18	Empty lane		12:16:487 +1:32.513
15	13	BLOMGREN-HANSEN Frederik	361	12:25:423 +1:41.449
16	17	Empty lane		12:26:875 +1:42.901
17	21	OLSEN Hugo	NFKK	12:42:282 +1:58.308
18	5	BACH Albert	KKES	12:52:222 +2:08.248
19	12	CHRISTENSEN Felix	SKK	12:54:843 +2:10.869
20	6	BØRRESEN Johannes	HK	12:58:585 +2:14.611
21	22	POULSEN Oliver	NFKK	12:59:173 +2:15.199
22	4	NISSEN Anton	361	12:59:341 +2:15.367
23	11	POULSEN Emil	NFKK	13:32:139 +2:48.165
24	8	Empty lane		13:33:473 +2:49.499
25	24	Empty lane		14:43:740 +3:59.766
26		ANDERSEN Sune	KKP	DNF
27		THØGERSEN Zico	SRK	DNF



PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
25	Empty lane			DNS

